
2021 KANSAS TOURISM CONFERENCE ATTENDEES

First Name Last Name Job Title Company Address Address 2 City State Zip Work Phone Email

Beth Ansell Marketing Coordinator Kansas I-70 Association 21914 W 52nd St Shawnee Kansas 66226 (412) 498-8288 bethansell@yahoo.com

Mark Atkinson Owner/GM Walnut Grove RV Park 10218 Johnson Dr. Merriam Kansas 66203 (913) 262-3023 Mark@walnutgroverv.com

Veronica Atkinson Walnut Grove RV Park 10218 Johnson Dr. Merriam Kansas 66203 mark@walnutgroverv.com

Holli Ayala Marketing Director Finney County Convention & Visitors Bureau 1513 E Fulton Terrace Garden City Kansas 67846 (620) 276-0607 hayala@finneycountycvb.com

Robin Bailey Dodge City Convention & Visitors Bureau 400 W Wyatt Earp Blvd Dodge City Kansas 67801 robinb@dodgecity.org

Stacy Barnes City Administrator City of Greensburg 300 S Main St GREENSBURG Kansas 67054-1728 (620) 723-2751 administrator@greensburgks.org

Jennifer Barnes Morton County Museum Po Box 1248  360 E Hwy 56 Elkhart Kansas 67950 mtcomuseum@elkhart.com

Suzan Barnes Owner Manager Grand Central Hotel, LLC 215 Broadway P. O. Box 506 Cottonwood Falls Kansas 66845 (620) 341-2767 suzan.barnes@sbcglobal.net

Rebekah Baughman VisitKansasCityKS 755 Minnesota Avenue PO Box 171517 Kansas City Kansas 66117 rebekah@visitkansascityks.com

Mike Bell

Vice President of Sports 

Sales & Marketing Visit Topeka / SportsKS 719 S. Kansas Ave Topeka Kansas 66603 (785) 234-1030 Mike@VisitTopeka.com

Tiffany Benien Sports & Events Manager Visit Salina / Salina Area Chamber of Commerce 120 W. Ash Salina Kansas 67401 (785) 827-9301 tbenien@salinakansas.org

Kylee Bergstrom Executive Director Seneca Area Chamber & Downtown Impact 523 Main Street PO Box 135 Seneca Kansas 66538 (785) 336-1313 senecaimpact@gmail.com

Sara Bloom Executive Director Downtown Hays Development Corp 1200 Main Street Suite 102 Hays Kansas 67601 (785) 621-4171 sara@downtownhays.com

Jessica Buettgenbach

Partnership Services 

Manager Visit Wichita 515 s Main Suite 115 Wichita Kansas 67202 (316) 265-2800 jbuettgenbach@visitwichita.com

Allison Calvin

Destination Services 

Manager Olathe Convention and Visitors Bureau 18103 W 106th Street Ste. 100 Olathe Kansas 66061 (913) 746-1050 allison@olathe.org

Callie Carpenter Labette County CVB 112 S 17th street P.O. Box 1037 Parsons, KS 67367 Parsons Kansas 67357 ccarpenter@parsonsks.com

Alan Carr Executive Director Kansas City Kansas CVB PO Box 171517 Kansas City Kansas 66117 (913) 601-4011 alan@visitkansascityks.com

Mona Carver Kansas Tourism 1000 SW Jackson St, Suite 100 Kansas Tourism Topeka Kansas 66612 mona.carver@ks.gov

Flora Charles City Clerk City of Galena 211 w 7th Street Galena Kansas 66739 (620) 783-5265 f.charles@galenaks.gov

Marian Condray CO-DIRECTOR CLOUD COUNTY TOURISM 130 E. 6th Street Concordia Kansas 66901 (178) 524-3430 tours@cloudcountytourism.com

Heather Coyne Tourism/Big Well Director City of Greensburg 315 S Sycamore Greensburg Kansas 67054 (620) 723-4102 tourism@greensburgks.org

Karen Crane Director Merriam Visitors Bureau 6304 E Frontage Road Merriam Kansas 66202 (913) 403-8999 kcrane@merriam.org

Michelle Crisler Wamego Chamber of Commerce/CVB 529 Lincoln Ave. Wamego Kansas 66547 (785) 456-7849 mcrisler54@gmail.com

Danielle Crouch Director Western State Bank Expo Center 11333 Hwy 283 Dodge City Kansas 67801 (620) 338-8284 dcrouch@fordcounty.net

LeLan Dains Visit Emporia 719 Commercial Emporia Kansas 66801 lelan@visitemporia.com

Melissa Dixon Executive Director Hays CVB 2700 Vine St Hays Kansas 67601 (785) 628-8202 mdixon@viisithays.com

Sean Dixon President, Visit Topeka Visit Topeka 719 S Kansas Ave Topeka Kansas 66603 (785) 215-8414 Sean@visittopeka.com

Helen Dobbs Director Cheyenne Community Development Corporation P.O. Box 255 107 W. Washington St. Francis Kansas 67756 (785) 332-3508 director@ccdcks.com
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Becky Ellis Director Morton County Museum Po Box 1248  360 E Hwy 56 Elkhart Kansas 67950 (620) 697-2833 mtcomuseum@elkhart.com

Andrea Etzel Kansas Tourism 1000 SW Jackson St, Suite 100 Topeka Kansas 66612 andrea.etzel@ks.gov

Brandy Evans Vice President of Sales Visit Wichita 515 S. Main Suite 115 Wichita Kansas 67202 (316) 265-2800 bevans@visitwichita.com

Kevin Fern Executive Director Visit Shawnee 15100 W 67th Street Suite 202 Shawnee Kansas 66217 (913) 631-6545 kevin.fern@visitshawneeks.com

Shelley Fitzgerald Event Operations Specialist Simpleview 8950 N Oracle Road Tucson Arizona 85704 (520) 575-1151 sfitzgerald@simpleviewinc.com

Amanda Ford Director Mulvane Chamber of Commerce 104 Prather Mulvane Kansas 67110 (316) 777-4850 mulvanechamberdirector@gmail.com

Zachary French Tourism Director Coffeyville Chamber of Commerce 807 Walnut P.O. Box 457 Coffeyville Kansas 67337 (620) 251-2550 visitcoffeyville@coffeyville.com

Sally Fuller Liberal CVB 1 Yellow Brick Road Liberal Kansas 67901 (620) 626-0170 tourism@cityofliberal.org

Lindsey Glasscock Graphic Design Manager Visit Wichita 515 s Main Suite 115 Wichita Kansas 67202 (316) 265-2800 lglasscock@visitwichita.com

Allie Glidewell Downtown Hays Development Corp 1200 Main Street Suite 102 Hays Kansas 67601 allie@downtownhays.com

Javan Gonzalez

Destination Services 

Coordinator Experience El Dorado 220 E 1st Street El Dorado Kansas 67042 (316) 322-4449 jgonzalez@eldoks.com

Kelle Goodman Treasurer Ness County Historical Society/Museum 123 S. Pennsylvania Ave PO Box 512 Ness City Kansas 67560-0512 (785) 798-3984 go2ckansas@gbta.net

Craig Goodman Ness County Historical Society/Museum 123 S. Pennsylvania Ave PO Box 512 Ness City Kansas 67560-0512 cigness@gbta.net

Kerry Green Services Manager VisitKansasCityKS 755 Minnesota Avenue PO Box 171517 Kansas City Kansas 66117 (191) 332-1580 kerry@VisitKansasCityKS.com

Lindsay Gulley Convention Sales Manager Visit Wichita 515 s Main Suite 115 Wichita Kansas 67202 (316) 265-2800 lgulley@visitwichita.com

Rachel Harden Public Relations Specialist Mammoth Creative Co. 601 E Wyandotte St Meriden Kansas 66512 rachel@mammothcreated.com

Taylor Hartshorn Kansas Tourism 1000 SW Jackson St, Suite 100 Kansas Tourism Topeka Kansas 66612 taylor.hartshorn@ks.gov

Susie Haver Director Cloud County Tourism 130 E 6 ST Concordia Kansas 66901 (785) 243-4303 info@cloudcountytourism.com

Christina Hayes

CVB Director/Community 

Coordinator City of Great Bend CVB 1209 Williams PO Box 1168 Great Bend Kansas 67530 (620) 793-4111 chayes@greatbendks.net

Lisa Hecker Kansas Tourism 1000 SW Jackson St, Suite 100 Topeka Kansas 66612 lisa.hecker@ks.gov

Katy Heger Program Specialist Kansas Department of Commerce 1000 SW Jackson St Topeka Kansas 66612 (785) 213-1902 katy.heger@ks.gov

Lucille Heller Director Mitchell County Convention & Tourism 1569 Y Rd Hunter Kansas 67542 (785) 564-2118 mckstourism@gmail.com

Karen Hibbard Visit Manhattan 501 Poyntz Ave. Manhattan Kansas 66502 (785) 776-8829 Karen@manhattan.org

Logan Hildebrand Visit Topeka 719 S Kansas Ave Topeka Kansas 66603 logan.hildebrand@topekapartnership.com

Jeff Hirst Madden Media 19794 NE RED OAK BLVD SAINT JOSEPH Missouri 64505 jhirst@maddenmedia.com

Jess Hoffert Meredith Travel Marketing/Midwest Living 2211 Fairview Avenue Johnsburg Illinois 60051 jess.hoffert@meredith.com

Roger Hrabe Director Rooks County Economic Development 115 N. Walnut Stockton Kansas 67669 (785) 425-6881 roger@rookscounty.net

Jill Hunter VISIT Ark City Director VISIT Ark City 106 S Summit Arkansas City Kansas 67005 (620) 442-0230 visit@arkcity.org

Bridgette Jobe Kansas Tourism 1000 SW Jackson St, Suite 100 Kansas Tourism Topeka Kansas 66612 (785) 296-3870 bridgette.jobe@ks.gov
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Melissa Johnson Parsons Chamber 112 S 17th street P.O. Box 1037 Parsons, KS 67367 Parsons Kansas 67357 melissa@parsonschamber.org

Sarah Karnes Kansas Tourism 1000 SW Jackson St, Suite 100 Kansas Tourism Topeka Kansas 66612 sarah.karnes@ks.gov

James Kellerman

Social Media and Digital 

Content Manager Visit Wichita 515 s Main Suite 115 Wichita Kansas 67202 (316)265-2800 jkellerman@visitWichita.com

Christy Kirk Liberal CVB 1 Yellow Brick Road Liberal Kansas 67901 (620) 626-0170 christy.kirk@cityofliberal.org

Kip Kraisinger Mammoth Creative Co. 601 E Wyandotte St Meriden Kansas 66512 kip@mammothcreated.com

Janet Kuhn Sales Manager Hays Convention and Visitors Bureau 2700 Vine Street Hays Kansas 67601 (785) 628-8202 jkuhn@visithays.com

Roxanne Lansink Finney County Convention & Visitors Bureau 1513 E Fulton Terrace Garden City Kansas 67846 rmorgan@finneycountycvb.com

Carissa Leitner Simpleview 8950 N Oracle Road Tucson Arizona 85704 carissa.leitner@simpleviewinc.com

Robin Leonard Administrative Assistant Grant County Chamber of Commerce & Tourism 113 B South Main Street Ulysses Kansas 67880 (620) 356-4700 gcccdir@pld.com

Jessica Lewis Western State Bank Expo Center 11333 Hwy 283 Dodge City Kansas 67801 jlewis@fordcounty.net

Holly Lofton Lindsborg CVB 104 E Lincoln St. PO Box 70 Lindsborg Kansas 67456 (785) 227-8687 cvbdir@lindsborgcity.org

Richard Lord Owner Rutlader Outpost RV Park 33565 Metcalf Rd Louisburg Kansas 66053 (913) 377-2722 rlord3434@gmail.com

Kelly Mayer Public Relations Manager Visit Emporia 719 Commercial Emporia Kansas 66801 (620) 342-1600 kelly@visitemporia.com

Kurt Mayo Executive Director Hotel and Lodging Association of Greater Kansas Ci 1417 W 47th Street Kansas City Missouri 64112 (816) 421-3646 kurt@kansascitylodging.org

Tami McGreevy Executive Director Ellsworth Area Chamber of Commerce 114 1/2 N Douglas Ave Ellsworth Kansas 67439 (785) 472-8840 chamber@goellsworth.com

Laurie Millensifer Administrator Oakley Tourism 3083 US 83 Oakley Kansas 67748 (785) 953-1139 info@buffalobilloakley.org

Cynthia Mines Publisher/Editor Wichita Times/Travel Kansas PO Box 48193 Wichita Kansas 67201 (316) 734-4360 cmines@aol.com

Jenni Mitten Regional Sales Manager AAA 710 S 178th Street Omaha Nebraska 68118 (402) 616-2151 jenni@jmediaco.com

Ruby Montoya VisitKansasCityKS 755 Minnesota Avenue PO Box 171517 Kansas City Kansas 66117 ruby@visitkansascityks.com

Gloria J Moore Tourism Director Washington County Tourism 214 "C" St Washington Kansas 66968 (785) 747-8757 ecdevo@bluevalley.net

Sarah Moreland Mammoth Creative Co. 601 E Wyandotte St Meriden Kansas 66512 sarah@mammothcreated.com

Roxanne Morgan Finney County Convention and Visitors Bureau 1513 E Fulton Terrace Garden City Kansas 67846 rmorgan@finneycountycvb.com

Ronnie Murphy Mammoth Creative Co. 601 E Wyandotte St Meriden Kansas 66512 ronnie@mammothcreated.com

Sandy Myers

Marketing Director & 

Event Manager United Wireless Arena PO Box 1516 602 Dodge City Kansas 67801 (620) 371-7811 smyers@unitedwirelessarena.com

Kelli Orender Kansas Tourism 1000 SW Jackson St, Suite 100 Kansas Tourism Topeka Kansas 66612 kelli.orender@ks.gov

Kelly Peetoom Vice President Olathe Convention and Visitors Bureau 18103 W 106th Street Ste. 100 Olathe Kansas 66601 (913) 764-1050 kpeetoom@olathe.org

Marci Penner Director Kansas Sampler Foundation 978 Arapaho Rd. Inman Kansas 67546 (620) 585-2374 marci@kansassampler.org

Aaron Perry Curator / Owner Gearhead Curios 520 S Main Galena Kansas 66739 (785) 554-7694 perryaarond@yahoo.com

Nathan Pettengill senior editor Sunflower Publishing 1003 N. Third St. Suite 101-B Lawrence Kansas 66049 (785) 832-7287 npettengill@sunflowerpub.com
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Donna Price CVB Director Geary County 222 W 6th St Junction City Kansas 66441 (785) 238-2885 dkescudero@gmail.com

Alexis Radil Events Coordinator Mahaffie Stagecoach Stop & Farm 1200 E Kansas City Road Olathe Kansas 66061 (913) 971-5111 aradil@olatheks.org

Mandy Read Tourism Assitant Liberal CVB 1 Yellow Brick Road Liberal Kansas 67901 (620) 626-0170 mandy.read@cityofliberal.org

Joni Regnier Director McPherson Convention & Visitors Bureau 1111 E. Kansas Ave. McPherson Kansas 67460 (620) 241-3340 director@visitmcpherson.com

Michele Reppert Simpleview 8950 N Oracle Road Tucson Arizona 85704 michele.reppert@simpleviewinc.com

Sylvia Rice Visit Salina / Salina Area Chamber of Commerce 120 W. Ash Salina Kansas 67401 srice@salinakansas.org

Jordan Roemerman Kansas Tourism 1000 SW Jackson St, Suite 100 Kansas Tourism Topeka Kansas 66612 jordan.roemerman@ks.gov

Julie Roller Weeks Director Abilene Convention & Visitors Bureau 201 NW 2nd Abilene Kansas 67410 (785) 263-2231 julie@abilenecityhall.com

WenDee Rowe Kansas Sampler Foundation 978 Arapaho Rd. Inman Kansas 67546 wendee@kansassampler.org

Marcia Rozell

Sports & Leisure Sales 

Manager Visit Manhattan 501 Poyntz Ave Manhattan Kansas 66502 (785) 776-8829 Marcia@Manhattan.org

Taryn Rupp

Director of Sales and 

Marketing Hilton Garden Inn and Convention Center 221 w 43rd st Hays Kansas 67601 (785) 727-7721 trupp98@ruraltel.net

Julie Saddler Executive Director Colby Convention & Visitor Bureau 350 S Range Colby Kansas 67701 (785) 460-7643 julie@oasisontheplains.com

Jaimee Salalac Kansas Tourism 1000 SW Jackson St, Suite 100 Kansas Tourism Topeka Kansas 66612 jaimee.salalac@ks.gov

Lea Ann Seiler Director HCED PO Box 121 Jetmore Kansas 67854 (620) 357-8831 hodgeman1@unitedwireless.com

Steve Serreyn District Sales Manager Certified Folder Display Service Inc. 1722 E. 2nd St. Suite 4 Wichita Kansas 67214 (316) 267-1350 steves@certifiedfolder.com

Colby Sharples-Terry Kansas Tourism 1000 SW Jackson St, Suite 100 Kansas Tourism Topeka Kansas 66612 colby.sharplesterry@ks.gov

Lynelle Shubert Director WaKeeney Travel & Tourism P O Box 275 WaKeeney Kansas 67672 (785) 743-8325 GetWaKeeney@gmail.com

Kim Sommerfeldt

Integrated Account 

Manager Meredith Travel Marketing/Midwest Living 2211 Fairview Avenue Johnsburg Illinois 60051 (815) 341-7969 kim.sommerfeldt@meredith.com

Melissa Sowers Visit Topeka 719 S Kansas Ave Topeka Kansas 66603 melissa@visittopeka.com

Melody Spurney Director Newton Convention & Visitors Bureau PO Box 426 201 E. 6th St. Newton Kansas 67114 (316) 284-3642 mspurney@newtonkansas.com

Justine Staten Executive Director Kansas Horse Council 8831 Quail Lane Suite 201 MANHATTAN Kansas 66502 (785) 776-0662 director@kansashorsecouncil.com

Julie Steiner Director Lenexa CVB 11180 Lackman Road Lenexa Kansas 66219 (913) 888-1414 jsteiner@lenexa.org

Jan Stevens jastevens@cox.net

Britaney Swann Finney County Convention & Visitors Bureau 1513 E Fulton Terrace Garden City Kansas 67846 bswann@finneycountycvb.com

Kim Thompson Madden Media 19794 NE RED OAK BLVD SAINT JOSEPH Missouri 64505-8582 (816) 341-3776 kthompson@maddenmedia.com

Jackson Tough

Public Relations & Tourism 

Director City of Fort Scott 123 S. Main Street Fort Scott Kansas 66701 (620) 223-0550 jtough@fscity.org

Kelsey Tully Agritourism Manager Kansas Tourism 1000 SW Jackson St, Suite 100 Topeka Kansas 66612 (785) 296-3870 kelsey.tully@ks.gov

Jennifer Turner Scott City Tourism 221 W 5th St. Scott City Kansas 67871 (620) 872-5612 tourism@scottcityks.org

Kate Van Steenhuyse Chief Programs Officer Kansas Creative Arts Industries Commission 228 N Ridgewood Dr Wichita Kansas 67208 7853791608 kate.vansteenhuyse@ks.gov



2021 KANSAS TOURISM CONFERENCE ATTENDEES

Katie Walkley Executive Administrator Visit Overland Park, Inc 7500 College Blvd Suite 500 Overland Park Kansas 66210 (913) 553-2879 kwalkley@visitop.com

Mary Ware Senator Kansas Senate 1444 N Perry Ave Wichita Kansas 67203 (316) 200-8365 iamwareits@gmail.com

Megan Welsh Manager Dodge City Convention & Visitors Bureau 400 W Wyatt Earp Blvd Dodge City Kansas 67801 (620) 225-8218 meganw@dodgecity.org

Ashley Wickham

Russell County Tourism 

Director Russell County Eco Devo & CVB 331 E Wichita Ave Russell Kansas 67665 (785) 483-4000 cvb2@russellks.org

Justin Wilson Dodge City Convention & Visitors Bureau 400 W Wyatt Earp Blvd Dodge City Kansas 67801 justinw@dodgecity.org

Chris Wilson Communications Manager Crawford County Convention & Visitors Bureau 117 W 4th St PO Box 1115 Pittsburg Kansas 66762 (620) 231-1212 cwilson@visitcrawfordcounty.com

Kara Wray Communications Specialist Manhattan Convention & Visitors Bureau 501 Poyntz Ave. Manhattan Kansas 66502 (785) 776-8829 Kara@manhattan.org

Maila Yang VisitKansasCityKS 755 Minnesota Avenue PO Box 171517 Kansas City Kansas 66117 maila@visitkansascityks.com

ROXIE YONKEY

CHIEF EXPLORATION 

OFFICER ROXIE ON THE ROAD 1203 CALDWELL AVE GOODLAND Kansas 67735 (785) 821-2086 ROXIE@ROXIEONTHEROAD.COM

James Zaleski Labette County CVB 112 S 17th street P.O. Box 1037 Parsons, KS 67367 Parsons Kansas 67357 (620) 421-7030 jzaleski@parsonsks.com


